4” LED SURFACE MOUNT
DISC LIGHT
PF-LP4-LED-10W-30K-WH
SPECIFICATIONS
The 4” LED Surface Mount Disc Light is
a Low-Profile installation solution
designed to fit the tightest of spaces.
Driver-On-Board technology allows
this fixture to fasten to most 3” or 4”
round, octagon, square, or shallow pan
boxes, eliminating the need for
recessed housing. Simply remove the
twist lock diffuser and set the included
captive screws. Dims with industry
standard TRIAC / ELV dimmers.
Suitable for dry, damp, or wet
locations.
SKU PF-LP4-LED-10W-30K-WH
FINISH WHITE
OTHER FINISHES BLACK, BRUSHED NICKEL, ORB
COLLECTION LOW-PROFILE
MATERIAL ALUMINUM
DIFFUSER POLYCARBONATE
PRIMARY LIGHTING
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
10W LED
700
INTEGRATED
VOLTAGE 120V
COLOR TEMP / CRI 3000K / CRI 80
DIMENSIONS
DIAMETER 6.2”
HEIGHT 1.19”
EXTENSION N/A
BACKPLATE N/A
WEIGHT 0.3 LBS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
Compatibility: installs into standard J - box
applications
lighting manufacturer
OF BULBS#